
Attended User Name (Original Name) First Name Last Name Email Company Name
Yes Jonathan Best Jonathan Best jbest@sametcorp.com Samet Corp
Yes Kathryn Payne Kathryn Payne kathryn.payne@lechase.com LeChase
Yes Odysseus Chavis II Odysseus Chavis II Chaviso06@gmail.com O.U.Chavis Contracting Corporation
Yes Dave Finch Dave Finch dfinch@holtbrothersinc.com Holt Brothers
Yes Danny Brown Danny Brown Dbrown7031@triad.rr.com United Maintenance Group
Yes Jackie Greenlee Jackie Greenlee JackieCgreenlee@yahoo.com Greenlee General Contractors, Inc
Yes Ron Sutphin Ron Sutphin rsutphin@hayco-construction.com Hayco Construction
Yes Brandt Smith Brandt Smith brandt@sgscontractingllc.com SGS Contracting, LLC
Yes Shawn Zbasnik Shawn Zbasnik szbasnik@clevelandconstruction.com Clevland Construction
Yes Rhonda Wilsonhenry-3avx Rhonda Wilsonhenry-3avx Rhonda.henry@3avx.com 3AVX
Yes Roxanne Thompson Roxanne Thompson rthompson@taloving.com TA Loving
Yes Michael Clapp Michael Clapp michael@imaginedps.com Imagine Design & Production Services
Yes Patrice Greenwood Patrice Greenwood Pgreenwood@slatergrp.com Slater Group
Yes Lisa Gilgeours Lisa Gilgeours lgilgeours@gilgeoursconstruction.com Gilgeours Construction
Yes Louis Martin Louis Martin Louis@oldtimersroofing.com Old Timers Roofing
Yes Amber Walters Amber Walters awalters@monteithco.com Monteith Company
Yes Jenene Seymour Jenene Seymour jseymour@rodgersbuilders.com Rogers Builders
Yes Jason Geyer Jason Geyer jgeyer@daeverettgroup.com DA Everett Construction Group
Yes Cynthia Wilson Cynthia Wilson asjwilson1@gmail.com Not Provided
Yes Kwame Alexander Kwame Alexander Kwame@LeeperConstruction.com Leeper Construction
Yes Tim Panko Tim Panko timpanko@tintusa.com Tint USA
Yes Sean Norman Sean Norman seancnorman@gmail.com Global Wireless Services
Yes Donald Wimbush Donald Wimbush dwimbush@omegafss.com Omega Consulting & Food Safety Services
Yes Dawn Simpson Dawn Simpson jasfloorcoverings@gmail.com Ravasa Enterprises, LLC dba JAS FloorCoverings and Renovations
Yes John Muter John Muter jmuter@muterconstruction.com Muter Construction
Yes Lydia McDowell Lydia McDowell lmcdowell@barrandbarr.com Barr & Barr
Yes Jimmy Anderson Jimmy Anderson janderson@balfourbeattyus.com Balfour Beatty
Yes Lee Littleton Lee Littleton llittleton@balfourbeattyus.com Balfour Beatty
Yes Bud Wyckoff Bud Wyckoff bud@diversitymarketplace.com B2B Diversity Marketplace
Yes April Larkins April Larkins april.larkins@christmanco.com Christman Company
Yes David Small David Small David@skylinevideopros.com Skyline Video Pros
Yes Ron Vick Ron Vick s.ron@vickcollc.com Evolution Safety
Yes Ken Duncan Ken Duncan kenneth.duncan@haskell.com Haskell
Yes Elizabeth Sills Elizabeth Sills elizabeth.sills@haskell.com Haskell
Yes James Mitchell James Mitchell Jmitchell@mcco-us.com Morrison Construction Company
Yes Damon Jones Damon Jones djones@muterconstruction.com Muter Construction
Yes Robert Gaddy Robert Gaddy rkgaddy@buildersandrealty.com Construction Concepts & Design
Yes Morgan Beam Morgan Beam mbeam@gilbaneco.com Gilbane Companny
Yes Jason Deans Jason Deans jdeans@metconus.com Metcon
Yes Reginald Smith Reginald Smith Reginald.smith@trendtechlogistics.com Trend Tech Logistics
Yes Bellandra Foster Bellandra Foster bbf@bbfosterconsulting.com BB Foster Consulting
Yes Gerry McCants Gerry McCants gerry@blackpagesusa.com Black Pages USA
Yes Theodore Stevens Theodore Stevens tstevensjr@gmail.com Not Provided
Yes Chase Tobin Chase Tobin ctobin@kontekindustries.com Kontek Industries
Yes Don Stokes Don Stokes Dstokes3030@gmail.com Not Provided
Yes Derek Wilson Derek Wilson derek.wilson@121constructioncleaners.co 121 Construction Cleaners
Yes Gina Willis Gina Willis gina.willis@flblum.com Blum Construction
Yes Odysseus Chavis Odysseus Chavis ochavis@triad.rr.com O.U.Chavis Contracting Corporation
Yes Theodore Stevens Theodore Stevens theodore@medwardsgroup.com MEG
Yes Bonnie Tripp Simmons-TRS&I Bonnie Tripp Simmons-TRS&I btsimmons@trsigroup.com TRS&I Group
Yes Tiiu McCowin Tiiu McCowin tmccowin@trsigroup.com TRS&I Group
Yes Nichole Atkinson Nichole Atkinson natkinson@taloving.com TA Loving
Yes Britt Hopkins Britt Hopkins britt@bordeauxconstruction.com Bordeaux Construction
Yes Bob Ferguson Bob Ferguson bferguson@taloving.com TA Loving
Yes Tyrone Harmon Tyrone Harmon tharmon@harmonconstsvc.com Harmon Construction Services
Yes Melvin L Williams Jr Melvin L Williams Jr melvinlwilliamsjr@msn.com TRS&I Group



Yes Johnq Morrison Johnq Morrison jmorrison@new-atlantic.net New Atlantic
Yes Walter B. Davis Walter B. Davis wbd@wbdavisco.com Walter B. Davis Company
Yes kat webster kat webster kwebster@cmcbuildinginc.com CMC Building Inc.
Yes Ronald Evans Ronald Evans oakcityald@gmail.com Not Provided
Yes Courtney Steed Courtney Steed csteed@sterlingconstructionservices.net Sterling Construction Services
Yes Amber Smith Amber Smith asmith@new-atlantic.net New Atlantic
Yes Mike Ugrinic Mike Ugrinic mugrinic@clevelandconstruction.com Clevland Construction
Yes William Levette William Levette wlevette@guilfordcountync.gov Guilford County
Yes Maria Miles Maria Miles mmiles2@guilfordcountync.gov Guilford County
Yes Stephane Joyner Stephane Joyner sjoyner@diversecityservices.com Diversecity Services
Yes James Wood James Wood jwood@taloving.com TA Loving
Yes Vinnie Goel Vinnie Goel vgoel@A1consultinggroup.com A1 Consulting Group
Yes Donna Oxendine Donna Oxendine doxendine@metconus.com Metcon
Yes William Hayes William Hayes thayes@cmcbuildinginc.com CMC Building Inc.
Yes jerrold JOHNSON jerrold JOHNSON JERRO1D@MA.COM MA
Yes Tom Plant Tom Plant tplant@metconus.com Metcon
Yes Melody Compton Melody Compton M.compton@moorecarsllc.com Moore Cars, LLC
Yes Herb Joseph Herb Joseph herbjenergy@bellsouth.net Slater Infrastructure Group
Yes Travis Blackmon Travis Blackmon srvc2527cleaning@live.com 2527 Cleaning Services LLC
Yes Terrance Gerald Terrance Gerald havenceo@gmail.com Not Provided
Yes Terrence Holt Terrence Holt terrence@holtbrothersinc.com Holt Brothers
Yes Ira Tripp Ira Tripp mrtripp4@yahoo.com TRS & I Group, Inc
Yes Legacy Homes & Construction Legacy Homes & Construction info@nclegacyhomes.com NC Legacy Homes
Yes LaShanda Jacobs LaShanda Jacobs ljacobs@cmcbuildinginc.com CMC Building Inc.
Yes Joe Tripi Joe Tripi joseph.tripi@haskell.com Haskell
Yes Tabi Makia Tabi Makia Tmakia@metconus.com Metcon
Yes Jamalh Greene Jamalh Greene jgreene@monteithco.com Monteith Company
Yes James Greene James Greene greenewelding@yahoo.com Greene Fabrication & Welding
Yes Shamori Evans Shamori Evans geconstruct1@gmail.com GE Construction Co
No Rob Rob Boone rboone@flblum.com Blum Construction
No Curtis Curtis Mclaughlin curtismclaughlin89@yahoo.com Not Provided
No Quinyetta Quinyetta Austin AustinsMovingco@gmail.com Not Provided
No Quiana Quiana Williams 5on4wheelstransportation@gmail.com 5 on 4 Wheels Transportation
No Nate Nate Robert-Eze nate@rndrvsn.com VSN Interactive
No Cara Cara Greening cgreening@taloving.com TA Loving
No David David Goodson davidagoodson@americantecelectric.com American Electric
No carol carol Lilly carlill@lilassociates.com Lil Associates
No Travies Travies Edwards Travies.edwards@gmail.com Not Provided
No Lasenta Lasenta Lewis-Ellis llellis@lleconstruction.com LLE Construction Group
No Tracy Tracy Gathings tracy_gathings@yahoo.com Not Provided
No Richard Richard Fuqua richardfuqua@officepride.com Office Pride
No Wilbert Wilbert McAdoo Wilbert@camcammoving.com Cam Moving
No Angela Angela Tillman Angela@GrimeGuru.com Grime Guru Janitorial Service
No Tamara Tamara Riggs triggs@tdenv.com TD Riggs Enterprises
No Robert Robert Gaddy constructionconceptsanddesign@gmail.com Construction Concepts & Design
No Luis Luis Carpio lcarpio@jmcfinishingservices.com JMC Finishing Services
No Bryan Bryan Cameron bryan@leeperconstruction.com Leeper Construction
No Michael Michael Hooks MAHJR@ALLWORLDMAIL.COM Not Provided
No Yanela Yanela Doural Perez clavelsdump.advance@gmail.com Not Provided
No Chris Chris Cardamone ccardamone@davidallen.com David Allen
No Jerrold Jerrold Johnson jerro1d@mac.com Not Provided
No LaTarsha LaTarsha Dunkley LDunkley@Raleighraiseddevelopment.com Raleigh Raised Development
No Sandra Sandra Bartell barcheekvsb@twc.com Not Provided
No Adel Adel Wehbi awehbi@milhouseinc.com Milhouse Inc
No John John Simmons johnsimmonsjr1971@gmail.com Not Provided
No Earl Earl Jones gborotimes@aol.com Not Provided
No Dre Dre R dre@dbamarketingpros.com DBA Marketing Pros



No Nathaniel Nathaniel Williams burgesscontractors01@gmail.com Not Provided
No IRIS IRIS WARREN housingcoal@aol.com Not Provided
No Jason Jason Norris jnorris@triadgoodwill.org Triad Goodwill
No Ronald Ronald Evans Sr ronaldevansnb@gmail.com Not Provided
No MELISSA MELISSA Kubas melissa@buffaloconcrete.com Buffalo Concrete
No Vinnie Vinnie Goel vgoel@a1cons.com A1 Consulting Group
No Herb Herb Joseph herbjenergy@gmail.com Not Provided
No Ray Ray Keith rayekeith@hotmail.com Not Provided
No Ray Keith Ray Keith ray7keith@gmail.com Not Provided
No Brian Brian Carroll briancarroll@ls3p.com LS3P
No Gerry Gerry McCants gerry@blackpagesausa.com Black Pages USA
No Herb Herb Joseph hjoseph@slaterinfrastructuregroup.com Slater Infrastructure Group
No Enver Enver Adams enver.adams1@gmail.com Not Provided
No James James Greene greenejames8440@gmail.com Greene Fabrication & Welding


